
Reservdels lista för CRF450F Motard och CRF450F Enduro 



 
 
 
Ref.nr Art.nr Benämning 

   
16 HMW00420 Mirror 
17 HMW21202 Cover, Headlamp black 
17 HMW23202 Cover, Headlamp MY03 CRE Red 
18 HMW21002 Cowling Assy Black 
18 HMW23002 Cowling Assy MY03 CRE Red 
19 HMW97142 Headlight Cable 

 



 
 
 
Ref.nr Art.nr Benämning 

   
1 HMW20450 Speedometer 
2 HMW20451 Speedometer Housing 
3 HMW20455 Bracket Speedometer 
4 HMW20457 Flasher Tell Tale Lamp, MY02 
4 HMW23458 Cable Pilot Light, MY03 
5 HMW20458 High Beams Tell Tale Lamp 
6 HMW20459 Plug 
7 HMW20461 Damper 
8 HMW20462 Bush 
9 HMW20463 Pilot Light 2U 

10 HMW20464 Pilot Light 4U 
11 HMW21355 Bush 
12 HMW22452 Pick-Up 
13 HMW22420 Dashboard Assy, MY02 
13 HMW23420 Dashboard Assy, MY03 
14 HMW20367 Screw TBCE 6X16 
15 HMW21341 Washer 6X18 

 
 



 
 
 
Ref.nr Art.nr Benämning 

   
1 HMW22702 Front Fender MY02 CRE Black 
1 HMSM21209 Front Fender MY02 Supermotard 
1 HMSM23209 Front Fender MY03 Supermotard Red 

 
 



 
 
 
Ref.nr Art.nr Benämning 

   
23 HMSM00120 Cover Set Fork Tube, Black 
35 HMSM99105 Holder Assy, Front Caliper 

 
 



 
 
 
Ref.nr Art.nr Benämning 

   
7 HMSM02105 Hub Front Wheel, Supermotard 
9 HMW96960 Rim Fr. Wheel 1.60X21 MY02 CRE 
9 HMSM02100 Rim Fr. Wheel 17X3.50 Supermotard With Spokes 

14 HMSM00106 Disc Front Brake Supermotard 
 
 



 
 
 
Ref.nr Art.nr Benämning 

   
3 HMW00416 Rear Sprocket 47T CRE & MY03 Supermotard 
3 HMSM00410 Rear Sprocket 40T MY02 Supermotard 

10 HMSM02205 Hub Rear Wheel Supermotard 
12 HMW95950 Rim RR. Wheel 18X2.15 CRE 
12 HMSM02200 Rim RR. Wheel 17X4.25 Supermotard With Spokes 

 
 



 
 
 
Ref.nr Art.nr Benämning 

   
16 HMSM22205 Conveyor Set MY02, Black Supermotard 
16 HMW22222 Conveyor Set, Red 

 
 



 
 
 
Ref.nr Art.nr Benämning 

   
4 HMW22226 Side Cover Set MY02, Black 
4 HMW23226 Side Cover Set MY03, Red 

 
 



 
 
 
Ref.nr Art.nr Benämning 

   
2 HMW22173 Body, Muffler ’02 
2 HMW23170P1 Body Muffler, CRE ’03 
2 HMSM23173P1 Body Muffler, Supermotard ’03 
3 HMW22178 Pipe, Exhaust , CRE 

 
 



 
 
 
Ref.nr Art.nr Benämning 

   
14 HMK03792100 Roller Cage 
15 HMW00335 Spring, Side Stand 
16 HMW00431 Spring Hook 
17 HMW20306 Side Stand MY02, CRE 
17 HMSM21306 Side Stand MY02, Supermotard 
17 HMW23306A Side Stand MY03, CRE 
17 HMSM23306A Side Stand MY03, Supermotard 
18 HMW22074 Side Stand Assy, CRE 
18 HMSM22074 Side Stand Assy MY02, Supermotard 
18 HMSM23075 Side Stand Assy MY03, Supermotard 
19 HMW22309 Link, Side Stand Spring 
20 HMW22072 Footrest Bracket kit, MY02 
20 HMW22500A Footrest Bracket kit, MY03 
22 HMW00352 Screw TCE 8X30 UNI 5931 
23 HMW00330 Self Locking Nut M8 Uni 7474, MY02 
23 HMW23404 Nut M10X1.25, MY03 
24 HMW20366 Screw TCE M8X10, MY02 
24 HMW23461 Screw TCE M10X31, MY03 
25 HMW97307 Bush Side Stand, MY02 
25 HMW23307 Bush Side Stand, MY03 
26 HMW22407 Rear Footrest Set, MY02 
26 HMW00407 Rear Footrest Set, MY03 
27 HMW22419A Set, Rear Foot Rest Bracket MY02 

 
 



 
 
 
Ref.nr Art.nr Benämning 

   
2 HMW22227 Rear Fender MY02, Black 
6 HMW20212 Number Plate Holder, MY02 
6 HMW23212 Number Plate Holder, MY03 
7 HMKM1097800 Rubberband 
8 HMK01094665 Grommet 
9 HMW22417A Bracket Rear Fender 

10 HMW22089 Number Plate Holder Assy, MY02 
10 HMW23090 Number Plate Holder Assy, MY03 

 
 



 
 
Ref.nr Art.nr Benämning 

   
1 HMW22010 Lights Switch 
2 HMW22143 Wiring Harness, MY02 
2 HMW23144 Wiring Harness, MY03 
3 HMW99140 Voltage Regulator Assy 
4 HMW99145 Rectifier 
5 HMW99146 Horn 
6 HMW20011 Front Flasher Light Left, MY02 
6 HMK02800020 Front Flasher Light Left, MY03 
7 HMW20014 Front Flasher Light Right, MY02 
7 HMK02800010 Front Flasher Light Right, MY03 
8 HMW20013 Rear Flasher Light Left, MY02 
8 HMK02800040 Rear Flasher Light Left, MY03 
9 HMW20012 Rear Flasher Light Right, MY02 
9 HMK02800030 Rear Flasher Light Right, MY03 

10 HMW20028 Bracket, Relay 
11 HMW99144 Flasher Relay 
12 HMW99115 Holder, Flasher Light 
13 HMW00325 Self Locking Nut M6 Uni 7474 
14 HMW00414 Screw TCE 6X16 Uni 5931 
15 HMW20116 Holder Flasher Light, Left 
16 HMW20115 Holder Flasher Light, Right 
17 HMW99098 Blinker Kit, MY02 
17 HMW23098 Blinker Kit, MY03 
18 HMW22097 Kit Wiring Harness, MY02 
18 HMW23097 Kit Wiring Harness, MY03 
19 HMW20110 Clamp Nylon 200 X 3.6MM 
21 HMW22002 Bracket, Voltage Regulator 



 
 
 
Ref.nr Art.nr Benämning 

   
32 HMSM00418V Handle Pillion, Rider 
33 HMW00449 Screw TBEI 8X25 
34 HMW00347 Washer 8.4X17X1.6 Uni6592 
35 HMW00330 Self Locking Nut M8 Uni7474, MY02 CRE 
35 HMW23404 Nut M10X1.25, MY03 CRE 
36 HMW21050 Handle Pillion, Rider Assy 

 
 



 
 
 
Ref.nr Art.nr Benämning 

   
1 HMW22213 Graphic Cowling, MY02 
1 HMW23213 Graphic Cowling, MY03 
2 HMW22216 Graphic Set Rear Sving Arm, MY02 
2 HMW23216 Graphic Set Rear Sving Arm, MY03 
3 HMW22218 Graphic Set Radiator Scoop, MY02 
3 HMW23218 Graphic Set Radiator Scoop, MY03 
4 HMW22219 Graphic Set Frame Cover, MY02 
4 HMW23219 Graphic Set Frame Cover, MY03 
5 HMW22221 Graphic Set Air Cleaner, MY02 
5 HMW23221 Graphic Set Air Cleaner, MY03 
6 HMW22224 Graphic Set, MY02 
6 HMW23224 Graphic Set, MY03 
7 HMW21230 Name Plate, HM 

 
 



 
 
 
Ref.nr Art.nr Benämning 

   
1 HMSM22212 Graphic Cowling, MY02 
1 HMSM23212 Graphic Cowling, MY03 
2 HMSM22219 Graphic Set Rear Sving Arm, MY02 
2 HMSM23228 Graphic Set Rear Sving Arm, MY03 
3 HMSM22216 Graphic Set Radiator Scoop, MY02 
3 HMSM23216 Graphic Set Radiator Scoop, MY03 
4 HMSM22218 Graphic Set Frame Cover, MY02 
4 HMW23219 Graphic Set Frame Cover, MY03 
5 HMW22221 Graphic Set Air Cleaner, MY02 
5 HMW23221 Graphic Set Air Cleaner, MY03 
6 HMSM22224 Graphic Set, MY02 
6 HMW23224 Graphic Set, MY03 
7 HMW21230 Name Plate, HM 

 
 




